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SACRED HEART COLLEGE 

EXEAT & TERM DATES FOR BOARDING FAMILIES 2022

T E R M  1

Full Calender will be advised on the College Website - www.shc.sa.edu.au

*BOARDING HOUSE CLOSES AT 5.00PM AND RE-OPENS AT 4.00PM ON EXEAT WEEKENDS*

DAY DAT E E V E N T

Sunday 30 January
• Introduction Day for NEW Boarders & Boarding Leaders from 2.00pm (siblings also 

welcome to return)
• Welcome Session for New Boarding Families 4.00pm

Monday 31 January 

• Term 1 commences for Year 9, Year 10 & 11 Boarders 

• Boarding House open from 2.30pm for “continuing boarders” (Note: lunch is not 

provided on this day for continuing boarders)

• Boarders Parent Association Meeting at 4.00pm in McAteer Centre – ALL WELCOME

• Boarders Family Mass at 5.00pm in the Marist Hall, McAteer Centre

• Boarders Family Dinner for Parents/Caregivers & Boarders at 6.00pm

Tuesday 1 February Classes begin at Champagnat Campus & Marcellin Campus

Wednesday 2 February 
New Parent Welcome Night at Champagnat Campus at 7.00pm - this is for Year 7 - 9 New 
Parents only and is an opportunity for parents to meet HOH, AHOH and HR Teacher

Friday 18 February EXEAT begins at end of classes (3.30pm)

Sunday 20 February Boarders return from EXEAT

Wednesday 9 March Year 12 Retreat commences

Friday 11 March Year 12 Retreat concludes (arrival at SHC approx 3.00pm - 3.30pm)

Friday 11 March EXEAT begins at end of classes (3.30pm)

Monday 14 March Boarders return from EXEAT (Adelaide Cup Public Holiday)

Fri/Sat 18-19 March Lucindale Field Days

Thursday 14 April TERM 1 CONCLUDES AT 1.30PM

T E R M  2

DAY DAT E E V E N T

Sunday 1 May Boarding House open from 4.00pm 

Monday 2 May Classes begin at Champagnat Campus & Marcellin Campus

Friday 20 May
• EXEAT begins at end of classes (1.30pm)
• Boarders Parent Interviews 2.00pm – 4.00pm

Sunday 22 May Boarders return from EXEAT

Friday 10 June EXEAT begins at end of classes (3.30pm)

Monday 13 June Boarders return from EXEAT (Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday)

Friday 24 June
• Semester Changeover Day – NO STUDENTS
• Year 12 Formal
• Year 12 Boarders Pre-Formal Photos (4.00pm – 5.00pm)

Friday 1 July TERM 2 CONCLUDES AT 3.30PM
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EXEAT & TERM DATES FOR BOARDING FAMILIES 2022

T E R M  3

DAY DAT E E V E N T

Sunday 24 July Boarding House open from 4.00pm 

Monday 25 July Classes begin at Champagnat Campus & Marcellin Campus

Friday 12 August EXEAT begins at end of classes (3.30pm)

Sunday 14 August Boarders return from EXEAT

Saturday 27 August INTERCOL

Friday 2 September
• EXEAT begins at end of classes (1.30pm)
• Boarders Parent Interviews 2.00pm – 4.00pm

Sunday 4 September Boarders return from EXEAT

Fri/Sat 16/17 Sept Riverland Field Days at Barmera (TBC)

Friday 30 September TERM 3 CONCLUDES AT 1.30PM

T E R M  4

DAY DAT E E V E N T

Sunday 16 October
• Boarding House open from 4.00pm 
• Boarders Parent Association Meeting at 4.30pm (Br Stephen Bugg Room)

Monday 17 October Classes begin at Champagnat Campus & Marcellin Campus

Wednesday 26 October Year 12 Graduation Mass (7.00pm)

Thursday 27 October Year 12 Boarders Graduation Dinner (5.45pm for 6.00pm)

Friday 28 October YEAR 12 SWOT VAC COMMENCES

Friday 4 November
• EXEAT begins at end of classes for Year 9 - 11 Boarders (3.30pm)
• OPTIONAL EXEAT for Year 12 Boarders

Sunday 6 November Boarders return from EXEAT

Monday 7 November YEAR 12 EXAMS COMMENCE

Friday 18 November YEAR 12 EXAMS CONCLUDE

Friday 25 November Orientation Day for new students 2023

Wednesday 30 November Year 10 Boarders exit Boarding House at end of exams

Wednesday 30 November Year 11 Boarders exit Boarding House at completion of Year 12/2023 Workshops

Friday 2 December Year 12 Graduation Ceremony

Friday 9 December School Finishes at Champagnat Campus and all Boarders leave Boarding House

* Please note that up-to-date Calendar dates can be viewed from the College’s website www.shc.sa.edu.au and will be 
published in the Hearts News.


